
Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 41 Michal Lavička 1976 MP2 1 1:54:08

2 68 Jan Pleyer 1978 MP2 2 1:54:50

3 39 Daniel Kraus 1990 MP1 1 1:56:54

4 81 Dimitri Staufer 1996 MP1 2 2:13:10

5 103 Viktor Pšenička 1987 MP1 3 2:13:11

6 96 Martin Vošahlík 1980 MP1 4 2:13:21

7 49 Vojtěch Marek 1988 MP1 5 2:15:33

8 1 Zdeněk Adam 1984 MP1 6 2:15:57

9 65 Jan Pikl 1989 MP1 7 2:16:22

10 44 Stipe Madunic 1982 MP1 8 2:16:40

11 87 Jan Šisler 1987 MP1 9 2:18:32

12 64 Daniel Picek 1973 MP2 3 2:19:01

13 31 Tomáš Kaňa 1982 MP1 10 2:20:29

14 25 Dennis Chemnitz 1996 MP1 11 2:25:50

15 52 Bernd Melchers 1964 MP2 4 2:28:40

16 14 Rastislav Fojtík 1976 MP2 5 2:29:07

17 29 Stanislav Kahovec 1984 MP1 12 2:30:38

18 59 Anna Pagáčová 1990 ZP1 1 2:30:56

19 36 Vavřinec Konečný 2001 MP1 13 2:32:37

20 43 Madeleine Lewin 1985 FP1 1 2:33:00

21 60 Denisa Pelcová 1989 FP1 2 2:36:31

22 69 Petra Podskalská 1979 FP2 1 2:37:44

23 92 František Vedl 1977 MP2 6 2:37:44

24 61 Karel Perzl 1967 MP2 7 2:40:42

25 37 Miroslav Konečný 1961 MP2 8 2:40:50

26 79 Lenka Sikorová 1986 FP1 3 2:40:57

27 24 Zdeněk Chaloupka 1971 MP2 9 2:42:48

28 22 Zdeněk Chaloupka 1996 MP1 14 2:42:49

29 21 Jan Huml 1980 MP1 15 2:43:01

30 101 Světlana Raffayová 1967 FP2 2 2:44:25

31 80 Tomáš Sladký 1971 MP2 10 2:45:08

32 97 Jakub Wimmer 1983 MP1 16 2:45:17

33 66 Günter Pilz 1961 MP2 11 2:49:22

34 100 Dana Vorlová 1962 FP2 3 2:51:25

35 27 Pavlína Jakubcová 1983 FP2 4 2:57:58

36 47 Jakub Marášek 1983 MP1 17 3:02:00

37 86 Petr Šíma 1975 MP2 12 3:06:31

38 102 Veronika Kolb 1985 FP1 4 3:07:51

39 23 Daniel Chaloupka 1982 MP1 18 3:16:43

40 99 Daniel Zezulák 1976 MP2 13 3:17:07

41 54 Yanka Mincheva 1981 FP2 5 3:17:19

42 71 Irena Procházková 1957 FP2 6 3:25:16

43 6 Steve Bodman 1972 MP2 14 3:38:12

44 57 Mark Owen 1972 MP2 15 3:38:14

45 4 Josef Bencs 1976 MP2 16 3:38:58
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20 61 Karel Perzl 1967 MP2 7 2:40:42

21 37 Miroslav Konečný 1961 MP2 8 2:40:50
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30 23 Daniel Chaloupka 1982 MP1 18 3:16:43
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1 59 Anna Pagáčová 1990 ZP1 1 2:30:56

2 43 Madeleine Lewin 1985 FP1 1 2:33:00

3 60 Denisa Pelcová 1989 FP1 2 2:36:31

4 69 Petra Podskalská 1979 FP2 1 2:37:44
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1 39 Daniel Kraus 1990 MP1 1 1:56:54

2 81 Dimitri Staufer 1996 MP1 2 2:13:10

3 103 Viktor Pšenička 1987 MP1 3 2:13:11

4 96 Martin Vošahlík 1980 MP1 4 2:13:21
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15 21 Jan Huml 1980 MP1 15 2:43:01
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Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 41 Michal Lavička 1976 MP2 1 1:54:08
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8 37 Miroslav Konečný 1961 MP2 8 2:40:50
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Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 59 Anna Pagáčová 1990 ZP1 1 2:30:56



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 146 Ondřej Pína 1984 A1 1 3:32:08

2 3 Michal Báťa 1983 M1 1 3:51:01

3 126 Jiří Študlar 1976 M2 1 3:52:25

4 72 Daniel Reiprich 1970 M2 2 3:59:14

5 127 František Círal 1971 M2 3 4:01:49

6 58 Martin Pagáč 1990 M1 2 4:08:03

7 32 Karel Karas 1966 M2 4 4:08:43

8 9 Iva Didova 1974 F2 1 4:08:44

9 125 Lenka Fryčová 1978 F2 2 4:10:54

10 55 Petr Nejedlý 1974 M2 5 4:17:17

11 123 Viktor Jelínek 1985 M1 3 4:21:29

12 82 Vaclav Stejskal 1978 M2 6 4:24:43

13 85 David Svoboda 1985 M1 4 4:37:57

14 50 Miloš Maršík 1966 M2 7 4:41:28

15 53 Josef Mikulin 1977 M2 8 4:43:35

16 45 Martin Mach 1974 M2 9 4:44:46

17 7 Martin Čaprda 1977 M2 10 4:48:30

18 34 Jürgen Kerschbaumer 1982 M1 5 4:51:26

19 38 Veronika Králová 1988 F1 1 4:59:44

20 67 Martin Pisacka 1977 M2 11 5:03:57

21 56 Martin Neudecker 1979 M2 12 5:16:25

22 83 Andreas Stifter 1977 M2 13 5:16:27

23 48 Jan Marášek 1989 M1 6 5:19:16

24 124 Ivan Raffay 1966 M2 14 5:19:51

25 12 Paul Fährmann 1996 M1 7 5:20:36

26 16 Daniel Gips 1986 M1 8 5:20:36

27 19 Schilff Heiko 1959 M2 15 5:20:38

28 2 Harald Balzk 1955 M2 16 5:20:53

29 76 Gerno Semmelroth 1968 M2 17 5:31:02

30 122 Jan Vorel 1960 A2 1 5:31:48

31 78 Hans Schwarzwald 1964 M2 18 5:32:43

32 62 Thorsten Petring 1969 M2 19 5:32:43

33 17 Karel Hajoš 1972 M2 20 5:33:01

34 13 Ernst Fink 1965 M2 21 5:34:30

35 5 Bernd Bodiselitsch 1966 M2 22 5:47:30

36 33 Jan Kejšar 1978 M2 23 5:47:34

37 121 Antonín Brothánek 1972 M2 24 5:49:34

38 10 Jan Dolejš 1949 M2 25 6:07:59

39 51 Petr Mašín 1986 M1 9 6:09:42

40 20 David Horák 1992 A1 2 6:15:12

41 94 Miroslav Vostrý 1977 M2 26 7:20:44

18 Zdeňka Havelková 1978 F2 DNF

30 Georg Kallidis 1966 M2 DNF

98 Demangeon Xavier 1981 M1 DNF



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 9 Iva Didova 1974 F2 1 4:08:44

2 125 Lenka Fryčová 1978 F2 2 4:10:54

3 38 Veronika Králová 1988 F1 1 4:59:44
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18 56 Martin Neudecker 1979 M2 12 5:16:25

19 83 Andreas Stifter 1977 M2 13 5:16:27

20 48 Jan Marášek 1989 M1 6 5:19:16

21 124 Ivan Raffay 1966 M2 14 5:19:51

22 12 Paul Fährmann 1996 M1 7 5:20:36

23 16 Daniel Gips 1986 M1 8 5:20:36

24 19 Schilff Heiko 1959 M2 15 5:20:38

25 2 Harald Balzk 1955 M2 16 5:20:53

26 76 Gerno Semmelroth 1968 M2 17 5:31:02

27 122 Jan Vorel 1960 A2 1 5:31:48

28 78 Hans Schwarzwald 1964 M2 18 5:32:43

29 62 Thorsten Petring 1969 M2 19 5:32:43

30 17 Karel Hajoš 1972 M2 20 5:33:01

31 13 Ernst Fink 1965 M2 21 5:34:30

32 5 Bernd Bodiselitsch 1966 M2 22 5:47:30

33 33 Jan Kejšar 1978 M2 23 5:47:34

34 121 Antonín Brothánek 1972 M2 24 5:49:34

35 10 Jan Dolejš 1949 M2 25 6:07:59

36 51 Petr Mašín 1986 M1 9 6:09:42

37 20 David Horák 1992 A1 2 6:15:12

38 94 Miroslav Vostrý 1977 M2 26 7:20:44



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 3 Michal Báťa 1983 M1 1 3:51:01

2 58 Martin Pagáč 1990 M1 2 4:08:03

3 123 Viktor Jelínek 1985 M1 3 4:21:29

4 85 David Svoboda 1985 M1 4 4:37:57

5 34 Jürgen Kerschbaumer 1982 M1 5 4:51:26

6 48 Jan Marášek 1989 M1 6 5:19:16

7 12 Paul Fährmann 1996 M1 7 5:20:36
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4 32 Karel Karas 1966 M2 4 4:08:43

5 55 Petr Nejedlý 1974 M2 5 4:17:17

6 82 Vaclav Stejskal 1978 M2 6 4:24:43

7 50 Miloš Maršík 1966 M2 7 4:41:28

8 53 Josef Mikulin 1977 M2 8 4:43:35

9 45 Martin Mach 1974 M2 9 4:44:46

10 7 Martin Čaprda 1977 M2 10 4:48:30

11 67 Martin Pisacka 1977 M2 11 5:03:57

12 56 Martin Neudecker 1979 M2 12 5:16:25

13 83 Andreas Stifter 1977 M2 13 5:16:27

14 124 Ivan Raffay 1966 M2 14 5:19:51

15 19 Schilff Heiko 1959 M2 15 5:20:38

16 2 Harald Balzk 1955 M2 16 5:20:53

17 76 Gerno Semmelroth 1968 M2 17 5:31:02

18 78 Hans Schwarzwald 1964 M2 18 5:32:43

19 62 Thorsten Petring 1969 M2 19 5:32:43

20 17 Karel Hajoš 1972 M2 20 5:33:01

21 13 Ernst Fink 1965 M2 21 5:34:30

22 5 Bernd Bodiselitsch 1966 M2 22 5:47:30

23 33 Jan Kejšar 1978 M2 23 5:47:34

24 121 Antonín Brothánek 1972 M2 24 5:49:34

25 10 Jan Dolejš 1949 M2 25 6:07:59

26 94 Miroslav Vostrý 1977 M2 26 7:20:44



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 146 Ondřej Pína 1984 A1 1 3:32:08

2 20 David Horák 1992 A1 2 6:15:12



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 122 Jan Vorel 1960 A2 1 5:31:48



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 38 Veronika Králová 1988 F1 1 4:59:44



Pořadí Stč Jméno Příjmení Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish

1 9 Iva Didova 1974 F2 1 4:08:44

2 125 Lenka Fryčová 1978 F2 2 4:10:54


